
Corporate Teams

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Orangetheory Fitness 00:51:44.53 15

2 RCSO Team 1 01:00:26.00 40

3 Lantz Force One 01:05:36.61 72

4 Lantz Force Two 01:12:10.84 83

5 Cook's Heating & Air LLC 01:18:07.47 120

6 Lantz Force Three 01:18:52.36 135

7 RCSO Team 2 01:21:30.81 165

8 Concrete4u2 01:33:26.32 196

9 Concrete4u 01:37:57.43 209

10 Danone North America One 01:44:07.90 240

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MillerCoors 00:57:09.08 4
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Corporate Teams

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Orangetheory Fitness 00:51:44.53 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1308 Ryan Farrell 00:51:14.05 1

2 2 1312 Tom Galati 00:51:44.08 2

3 3 1307 Stacy Farley 00:51:54.77 3

4 4 1302 Daryl Bender 00:51:54.86 4

5 5 1311 Erin Galati 00:51:54.86 5

2 RCSO Team 1 01:00:26.00 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1322 JC Nutter 01:00:24.94 6

2 11 1313 Holly Glovier 01:00:25.30 7

3 12 1316 Bryan Hutcheson 01:00:26.46 8

4 13 1310 Kyle Foster 01:00:26.60 9

5 14 1327 Patrick Tate 01:00:26.67 10

3 Lantz Force One 01:05:36.61 5 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1424 John Weiss 01:01:43.70 11

2 16 1405 Patrick Cline 01:01:52.62 12

3 18 1412 Seth Little 01:03:23.25 14

4 19 1422 Lauryn Shirkey 01:05:14.65 15

5 24 1404 Kyle Cash 01:15:48.82 20

4 Lantz Force Two 01:12:10.84 5 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1428 Casey Collins 01:03:22.57 13

2 20 1427 Josh Baughman 01:11:04.09 16

3 21 1413 Billy Maddox 01:15:28.19 17

4 22 1411 Marcus Life 01:15:29.14 18

5 23 1414 Dominique Maddox 01:15:30.22 19

5 Cook's Heating & Air LLC 01:18:07.47 7 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1409 Nikole Gretzinger 01:17:26.62 21

2 26 1303 John Brillant 01:17:32.99 22

3 27 1425 Leigh Bradley 01:18:08.64 23

4 28 1429 Amanda Redden 01:18:08.83 24

5 34 1426 Dillon Meacham 01:19:20.31 30

6 Lantz Force Three 01:18:52.36 5 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 1408 Kevin Gabel 01:18:51.56 25

2 30 1421 Wayne Saylor 01:18:51.93 26

3 31 1410 Jennifer Hinkle 01:18:52.28 27

4 32 1401 Josh Baldwin 01:18:52.50 28

5 33 1406 Doug Driver 01:18:53.51 29

7 RCSO Team 2 01:21:30.81 5 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1419 Tiffany Orebaugh 01:20:54.39 31

2 38 1416 Charlie Morris 01:21:37.24 32

3 39 1415 Cory Madison 01:21:40.20 33

4 40 1407 Jeff Formica 01:21:40.84 34

5 41 1402 Anthony Bess 01:21:41.40 35
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Corporate Teams

8 Concrete4u2 01:33:26.32 6 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 2519 Misty Wimer 01:26:40.10 36

2 43 2520 jimmy wimer 01:26:41.16 37

3 45 2531 Dawn Knight 01:37:56.07 39

4 47 2518 Jared Lunn 01:37:56.60 41

5 49 2517 Denise Lunn 01:37:57.67 43

9 Concrete4u 01:37:57.43 6 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 1418 Ryan Nixon 01:37:55.76 38

2 46 1420 Katelynn Rankin 01:37:56.55 40

3 48 1330 Tyler Williamson 01:37:57.25 42

4 50 1329 Laura Williamson 01:37:57.83 44

5 52 1403 John Biddle 01:37:59.73 45

10 Danone North America One 01:44:07.90 9 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 1306 Toby Duveneck 01:44:05.93 46

2 55 1318 Ryan LaFirenza 01:44:06.10 47

3 56 1321 Tyler McAvoy 01:44:07.78 48

4 57 1301 Beatriz Aceituno 01:44:09.15 49

5 58 1317 Kris LaFirenza 01:44:10.57 50
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Corporate Teams

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1308 Ryan Farrell Muddler 00:51:14.05 Orangetheory Fitness

2 2 1312 Tom Galati Muddler 00:51:44.08 Orangetheory Fitness

3 3 1307 Stacy Farley Muddler 00:51:54.77 Orangetheory Fitness

4 4 1302 Daryl Bender Muddler 00:51:54.86 Orangetheory Fitness

5 5 1311 Erin Galati Muddler 00:51:54.86 Orangetheory Fitness

6 0 1314 joseph Gorzek Muddler 00:56:39.62 MillerCoors

7 0 1323 Matt Pomerleau Muddler 00:57:00.07 MillerCoors

8 0 1309 Eve Ferguson Muddler 00:57:16.78 MillerCoors

9 0 1319 Rod Little Muddler 00:57:39.83 MillerCoors

10 6 1322 JC Nutter Muddler 01:00:24.94 RCSO Team 1

11 7 1313 Holly Glovier Muddler 01:00:25.30 RCSO Team 1

12 8 1316 Bryan Hutcheson Muddler 01:00:26.46 RCSO Team 1

13 9 1310 Kyle Foster Muddler 01:00:26.60 RCSO Team 1

14 10 1327 Patrick Tate Muddler 01:00:26.67 RCSO Team 1

15 11 1424 John Weiss Muddler 01:01:43.70 Lantz Force One

16 12 1405 Patrick Cline Muddler 01:01:52.62 Lantz Force One

17 13 1428 Casey Collins Muddler 01:03:22.57 Lantz Force Two

18 14 1412 Seth Little Muddler 01:03:23.25 Lantz Force One

19 15 1422 Lauryn Shirkey Muddler 01:05:14.65 Lantz Force One

20 16 1427 Josh Baughman Muddler 01:11:04.09 Lantz Force Two

21 17 1413 Billy Maddox Muddler 01:15:28.19 Lantz Force Two

22 18 1411 Marcus Life Muddler 01:15:29.14 Lantz Force Two

23 19 1414 Dominique Maddox Muddler 01:15:30.22 Lantz Force Two

24 20 1404 Kyle Cash Muddler 01:15:48.82 Lantz Force One

25 21 1409 Nikole Gretzinger Muddler 01:17:26.62 Cook's Heating & Air LLC

26 22 1303 John Brillant Muddler 01:17:32.99 Cook's Heating & Air LLC

27 23 1425 Leigh Bradley Muddler 01:18:08.64 Cook's Heating & Air LLC

28 24 1429 Amanda Redden Muddler 01:18:08.83 Cook's Heating & Air LLC

29 25 1408 Kevin Gabel Muddler 01:18:51.56 Lantz Force Three

30 26 1421 Wayne Saylor Muddler 01:18:51.93 Lantz Force Three

31 27 1410 Jennifer Hinkle Muddler 01:18:52.28 Lantz Force Three

32 28 1401 Josh Baldwin Muddler 01:18:52.50 Lantz Force Three

33 29 1406 Doug Driver Muddler 01:18:53.51 Lantz Force Three

34 30 1426 Dillon Meacham Muddler 01:19:20.31 Cook's Heating & Air LLC

35 0 1315 Amber Hoffman Muddler 01:19:20.37 Cook's Heating & Air LLC

36 0 1305 Michael Cook Muddler 01:19:21.65 Cook's Heating & Air LLC

37 31 1419 Tiffany Orebaugh Muddler 01:20:54.39 RCSO Team 2

38 32 1416 Charlie Morris Muddler 01:21:37.24 RCSO Team 2

39 33 1415 Cory Madison Muddler 01:21:40.20 RCSO Team 2

40 34 1407 Jeff Formica Muddler 01:21:40.84 RCSO Team 2

41 35 1402 Anthony Bess Muddler 01:21:41.40 RCSO Team 2

42 36 2519 Misty Wimer Muddler 01:26:40.10 Concrete4u2

43 37 2520 jimmy wimer Muddler 01:26:41.16 Concrete4u2

44 38 1418 Ryan Nixon Muddler 01:37:55.76 Concrete4u

45 39 2531 Dawn Knight Muddler 01:37:56.07 Concrete4u2

46 40 1420 Katelynn Rankin Muddler 01:37:56.55 Concrete4u

47 41 2518 Jared Lunn Muddler 01:37:56.60 Concrete4u2

48 42 1330 Tyler Williamson Muddler 01:37:57.25 Concrete4u

49 43 2517 Denise Lunn Muddler 01:37:57.67 Concrete4u2

50 44 1329 Laura Williamson Muddler 01:37:57.83 Concrete4u

51 0 2532 Chris Knight Muddler 01:37:58.51 Concrete4u2
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Corporate Teams

52 45 1403 John Biddle Muddler 01:37:59.73 Concrete4u

53 0 1325 Jonathan Romo Muddler 01:38:00.66 Concrete4u

54 46 1306 Toby Duveneck Muddler 01:44:05.93 Danone North America One

55 47 1318 Ryan LaFirenza Muddler 01:44:06.10 Danone North America One

56 48 1321 Tyler McAvoy Muddler 01:44:07.78 Danone North America One

57 49 1301 Beatriz Aceituno Muddler 01:44:09.15 Danone North America One

58 50 1317 Kris LaFirenza Muddler 01:44:10.57 Danone North America One

59 0 1304 Andrew Bruce Muddler 01:44:14.56 Danone North America One

60 0 1328 David Van Meter Muddler 01:44:17.89 Danone North America One

61 0 1326 Cody Rosson Muddler 01:44:20.72 Danone North America One

62 0 1320 CHARLES LITZENBERG Muddler 01:44:22.03 Danone North America One
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